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DE LLOBREGAT

RA'T

DANIEL BARCENILLA LOPEZ
TempS Of|C|aI Pos. general
465

Dorsal
961 2:31:19
Sexe Pos. sexe
M Temps Real 442
2:30:11 Pos. Cat.
442

| k30
2:29:11

30200m

k25
2:30:11

2:04:16

D,

www.maratest.com @) @maratest () ) @maratest30km

Categoria
M

k5 | k8 8 | k10 | k15 | k20

0:25:19 | 0:43:46 | 0:49:44 | 1:15:01 | 1:39:44

| k23 8 |
1:58:17




